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DISTRICT OF WINDSOR—CoflHuded

1917
April Superior Arid

hogphale.

HoniCTtcad tK>-

ne blaoli NoX

Homestead bo-
ne Black.

Homestead Ixv
ne Blai'li.

Fertillier
3-M-l.'j'.

tiOlOl W. R. Phllipo. EMe».

OSlSOlFrank Slandeaven Jr St. Ma-
ry«

6AI5

*I51S2

aasca

Fertilizer
a-s-i'.j

Freemuns Sure
(irowlh.

Freemans Spe-
I'lul wheat &
(rra.'^s.

Kri'emanii Cele-
ry Vcitetablr
ft Com.

C. Wltn. Norwich

3 Jan

6520.1

6.'i206

0,'!207

A. M. Hamilton ft son. Lon
don, Cm.

IP

10

Mich. Carbon Works,
Detroit.

Mich Carbon Worka.
Detroit.

Vendor.

10 Freenukn Co.
Hamilton.

DISTRICT OF MANITOBA :-

April 2(1

20

•Id

2S

•iS

2H

Wizanl Brand.
No oFertiiizer

Sweet Pea
Fertilizer

Fert ilizer for
Lawns

Fertilizer. . .

Pliml Food

Fertilizer. .

28

30

30

Fertilizer

Fertilizer

Fertilizer

30 Fertiliser

30

FertUiier30

30

Nitrate of
Soda.

75310

76311

75312

73313

75314

75315

75316

7.5317

75318

7.'_H0

7.1320

75321

Patmore NurMiry Co.. Bran-

don.

3 1ba

Peter Larson * Co.. BrBndo.i|3 pkn.

Wm. Rennic ft Co.. Portage

.\ve.. Winnipeg.

Steele Brig«^. Market St.

Winnipeg.

3bOX8.

iPuIverized Manure Co
Chicago.

Vidoria Chem. Co..
B. C

3pg«

Carters Manure 75322

Gordon IronsldM & Farea.

Logan Ave., Winnipeg.

T. Katon Co.. Forttte Ave

3 lb*

3 cina.

(10

75

25

30

36

60

30

106

Sterling Chem. Co.
Cambridge. Ma«s.

Wm. Rennle ft Co..
Toronto.

Wm. A. Freeman Co
Hamilton, Ont.

Veodon

Ja«. Owi«r » Co..
l,«mdop. Kng.


